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Lanes End Farm July 29, 2015

Rider

ANNIE HARNETT
ANNE-MARIE MILLER

Rider

Reese Anderson
Reegan Anderson
Julianna Austin
Khloe Barrett
HAILEY MOULDS
RYLEE CAMPBELL
MARC-ANTHONY MILLER
ELENA SALTOURIDIS-DEWIT

Rider

ANNE-MARIE MILLER
ANNIE HARNETT

ANNIE HARNETT
ANNE-MARIE MILLER

Branch Horse
Entry Level Testl
BROOKLIN BLUE JEANS
TNY ZULU CLEOPATRA
Branch Horse
Starter Level Test 1
Victoria Little Dude
Victoria A Touch of Colour
Victoria Magic Peanut
Victoria Hollyword Hardey
TNY | LOVE LUCY
Victoria ROCKSTAR
TNY FARCO CHARLOTTE
BROOKLIN MISS HOLLYWOOD
Branch Horse
Entry Level Test 2
TNY ZULU CLEOPATRA
BROOKLIN BLUE JEANS
Testl Test2
64.30 68.44

69.48

Welcome to The Victoria Pony Club Dressage Qualifier

Score

64.34
Eliminated

Score

72.93
71.89
70.86
68.27
67.75
63.62
63.27
61.55

Score

69.48
68.44

Average
66.37

34.74

Placing

Placing
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Placing

Entry
Champion
Reserve
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14
13
12
11

14
13

Rider Branch Horse
Starter Level Test 2

HAILEY MOULDS TNY | LOVE LUCY
Julianna Austin Victoria Magic Peanut
Reese Anderson Victoria Little Dude

Reegan Anderson Victoria A Touch of Colour

Khloe Barrett Victoria Hollyword Hardey
MARC-ANTHONY MILLER TNY FARCO CHARLOTTE
RYLEE CAMPBELL Victoria ROCKSTAR
ELENA SALTOURIDIS-DEWIT BROOKLIN MISS HOLLYWOOD
Testl Test2
Julianna Austin 70.86 72.32

HAILEY MOULDS 67.75 74.28
Reese Anderson 72.93 68.57

Reegan Anderson 71.89 68.21

Khloe Barrett 68.27 66.96
MARC-ANTHONY MILLER 63.27 65.53
RYLEE CAMPBELL 63.62 62.14
ELENA SALTOURIDIS-DEWIT 61.55 62.14
Rider Branch Horse
Pre Training 1
AMELIA AUSTIN Victoria COME AS YOU ARE
TARALYN MOULDS TNY LEAP OF FAITH
EMMA PICKEN Victoria Diamonds For Sierra
ALEXANDRA SALTOURIDIS-DEWIT Brooklin HIGH SOCIETY
Rider Branch Horse
Pre Training 2
AMELIA AUSTIN Victoria COME AS YOU ARE
TARALYN MOULDS TNY LEAP OF FAITH

Score

74.28
72.32
68.57
68.21
66.96
65.53
62.14
62.14

Average
71.59

71.02
70.75
70.05
67.62
64.40
62.88
61.85

Score
71.61
69.41
69.26
66.32

Score

71.40
70.31

Placing
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Placing
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Placing

Starter
Reserve
Champion

Champion
Reserve
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15
18
17
16

EMMA PICKEN
ALEXANDRA SALTOURIDIS-DEWIT

Pre Training

AMELIA AUSTIN
TARALYN MOULDS
EMMA PICKEN
ALEXANDRA SALTOURIDIS

Rider

Khloe Barrett

Rider

Julianna Austin
Emma Picken

Rider

ELENA SALTOURIDIS-DEWIT

Starter Pas de deux

Pre Training Pas de deux
BROOLKIN

ALEXANDRA SALTOURIDIS-DEWIT BROOLKIN

Rider

Alexis Vahey
Natasha Austin
Ryan Simmon
Kaitlyn Henderson

Branch
Training One

Victoria

Victoria

Victoria
TNY

Victoria Diamonds For Sierra
Brooklin HIGH SOCIETY
1st Test 2nd Test

71.61 71.40

69.41 70.31

69.26 68.59

66.32 64.21
Branch Horse

Starter Freestyle
Victoria Hollywood Hardy
Branch Horse
Victoria Magic Peanut
Victoria Diamonds For Sierra
Branch Horse
HIGH SOCIETY

MISS HOLLYWOOD

Horse

Power Stoke
Timeless Secret
Naughty Nickers

Not While I'm Around

68.59
64.21

Average
71.51

69.86
68.93
65.27

Score

69.50

Score

76.25

Score

74.66

Score

69.34
64.78
61.08
60.86

Placing

Placing

Placing

Placing
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16
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16

Rider

Ryan Simmon
Natasha Austin
Alexis Vahey
Kaitlyn Henderson

Training
Alexis Vahey
Natasha Austin
Ryan Simmon
Kaitlyn Henderson

Alexis Vahey
Kaitlyn Henderson

Branch
Training Two
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
TNY

Testl
69.34
64.78
61.08
60.86

Training Feestyle
Victoria
TNY

Horse

Naughty Nickers
Timeless Secret
Power Stoke
Not While I'm Around

Test2
67.30
68.46
68.84
63.46

Power Stoke
Not While I'm Around

Score

68.84
68.46
67.30
63.46

Average
68.32

66.62
64.96
62.16

69.09
62.72

Placing
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Placing
1
2

Champion
Reserve



